Date

Wednesday Nov. 2™

Saturday Nov. 5%

Wednesday Nov. 9t"

Saturday Nov. 12t"

Wednesday Nov. 16
Friday-Saturday Nov. 18" & 19t
Tuesday Nov. 22"

Saturday Nov. 26

Wednesday Nov. 30"

Saturday Dec. 3™

Wednesday Dec. 7t

Saturday Dec. 10t

Tuesday Dec. 13t

Wednesday Dec. 14t

Saturday Dec. 17t
Thursday-Friday Dec. 215&22"

Friday-Saturday Dec. 22"¢ & 23™

Wednesday-Thursday Dec.28t-29t

Wednesday Jan. 4t

Saturday Jan. 7"

Wednesday January 11t
Friday-Saturday January 13t-14t
Wednesday January 18"
Friday-Saturday January 20th-21%
Wednesday Jan. 25%

Saturday January 28t

Friday-Saturday Feb. 10t-11th

Rummel Wrestling Varsity Schedule

2022-2023

Event

Tri-Meet vs NOMMA & Fontainebleau

Dual vs Covington

Tiger Invitational (Varsity & JV)
Dual vs Belle Chasse

Gulf Coast Clash

Tri-Meet vs BM & Pearl River
Crusader Duals

Dual @ Riverdale

Trygg Memorial

Tri-Meet vs Hannan & ???
Ryan Blackwell Invitational
PICTURE DAY

Tri-meet vs HC & Chalmette
Tri-Meet vs Lakeshore & ???
Knockout Christmas Classic
Dale Ketelsen Christmas Clash
Shaw Duals

Dual Meet vs Catholic

Brusly Invitational

Dual vs Shaw

Louisiana Classic

Dual vs Jesuit

Ken Cole Memorial

Lasallian Tri-Meet

District (Varsity & JV)

LHSAA State Tournament

Place

NOMMA

Covington
Holy Cross
Belle Chasse
Mobile Civic Center
Rummel
BM
Riverdale
Grace King
Hannan
University of West FL
Practice
Holy Cross
Rummel
Orlando, FL
St. Paul
Shaw
Catholic
Brusly
Shaw
Lamar-Dixon (Gonzales)
Rummel
Comeaux
De La Salle

Brother Martin

Bossier-City ((Brookshire Grocery Arena)



